
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

4 

3 

5 

1 

4 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

89 

19 

57 

11 

00 

38 

53 

25 

68 

5 

01 

83 

31 

07 

Class 

FA 

FB 

FE 

FE 

FB 

P1 

FE 

FE 

FB 

FE 

P2 

FB 

FB 

P2 

Name 

Denny Sideri 

Jason Slahor 

Joe Sammut 

Justin Huffman 

Jeremy Hill 

David Dickerson 

Keith McDonald 

Raymond Mason 

Mike Meyers 

Bryan Scheible 

Doug Piner 

J R Osborne 

Alex Mayer 

Tom Kaufman 

Hometown 

Uniontown OH 

Ellicott City MD 

Locust Valley,NY 

Herndon VA 

toronto ON 

Toms River NJ 

Ranson WV 

Blacklick OH 

Penfield NY 

Liberty Hill TX 

Chapel Hill NC 

Greenwood Village CO 

Harleysville PA 

Cheriton VA 

Reg. 

OVR 

WDC 

NYR 

WDC 

OVR 

SJR 

WDC 

OVR 

FLR 

LnSt 

NCR 

ORE 

PHL 

NCR 

Member # 

129704 

385468 

375321 

219967 

256493 

417715 

355346 

249353 

401836 

425156 

435934 

369806 

429327 

107270 

Make 

Griffith GR93 

2008 Citation F1000 

2007 SCCA Enterprise FE 

2003 SCCA Enterprises FE 

2007 PHOTON VD07 

Radical SR 3 

2006 SCCA Enterprises FE 

2007 Ford FE 

2014 Philly Motorsports DB-F1000 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Dauntless MX-1 

2015 FIRMAN F1000 

Mygale SJ04- GSXR 

Dauntless MX-10 

Sponsor 

PoleStar Motorsports/Pavel Racing Engines 

Slahor Racing 

Pencils Plus,Motion Dynamics 

Jamison 

Hoosier TIre 

Performance Orthopaedics and Sports Medicine 

Better Half 

Sirius Computer Solutions 

RFR Racecars 

JDR racecars/Hoosier Tire/Moon's SuperCycle/Technotects/Mayer Motorsports 

Thefabman.com 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

12 

Best Tm 

1:44.027 

1:43.818 

1:44.876 

1:45.537 

1:39.068 

1:47.024 

1:47.657 

1:48.344 

1:50.076 

1:50.989 

1:54.787 

1:42.454 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Race Time: 30:07.088   Provisional: 12:25pm   Official: 1:20pm 

New Track Record (1:47.024) for P1 by David Dickerson. 

New Track Record (1:54.787) for P2 by Doug Piner. 

New Track Record (1:44.876) for FE by Joe Sammut. 

Printed: 8/16/2015 1:20:00 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring-Les Walter 

Race Chairperson-Paula Hawthorne 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region 

Margin of Victory 

17.206 

Avg. Speed 

88.611 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.068 

Best Speed 

101.022 

Best Lap by 

00 - Jeremy Hill 

Official Race Results

63rd Annual Cumberland Classic Race 

Group 3 FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,P1,P2 

Group 3 Race 2 

Race (40:00 or 16 Laps) started at 11:42:36 

Pittrace Long Course 2.780 miles 

8/16/2015 11:25 

63rd Annual Cumberland Classic
North Meets South Majors


